Billboards may not be erected within one hundred (100) feet of any residential district 

unless a special use permit is obtained therefor.  

d.   Billboards may not be erected within thirty (30) feet of any adjacent street pavement edge 

or curb line.  

e.   No billboard shall be placed within one thousand four hundred (1,400) feet of another 

billboard on the same side of the street nor within one hundred (100) feet of another 
billboard on the opposite side of the street as measured along the centerline of the street.  

f.   The maximum area of a billboard sign face and display area shall not exceed three